Visit www.scenik.co.nz to find your nearest retailer, or email
SUPPLIED BY
Drill
String line
Tape measure
Allen keys
DIY installation – tools required Download full installation instructions
from our website: www.scenik.co.nz

1000mm HIGH and
12mm THICK glass
(width/order code)
600mm/SCE0610BP
700mm/SCE0710BP
800mm/SCE0810BP
850mm/SCE08510BP
900mm/SCE0910BP
950mm/SCE09510BP
1000mm/SCE1010BP
1050mm/SCE10510BP
1100mm/SCE1110BP
1150mm/SCE11510BP
1200mm/SCE1210BP
1250mm/SCE12510BP
1300mm/SCE1310BP
1350mm/SCE13510BP
1400mm/SCE1410BP
BALUSTRADE
PANELS
POOL FENCING PANELS
Range of glass
clamps
Handrail
5.8m Polish: SCEHR5.8
5.8m Black: SCEHR5.8-B
2.9m Polish: SCEHR2.9
2.9m Black: SCEHR2.9-B
NEW
us at info@scenik.co.nz for any other enquiries.
Now
available with

1000mm HIGH and
12mm THICK glass
(width/order code)
600mm/SCE0610BP
700mm/SCE0710BP
800mm/SCE0810BP
850mm/SCE08510BP
900mm/SCE0910BP
950mm/SCE09510BP
1000mm/SCE1010BP
1050mm/SCE10510BP
1100mm/SCE1110BP
1150mm/SCE11510BP
1200mm/SCE1210BP
1250mm/SCE12510BP
1300mm/SCE1310BP
1350mm/SCE13510BP
1400mm/SCE1410BP
BALUSTRADE
PANELS
POOL FENCING PANELS
Range of glass
clamps
Handrail
5.8m Polish: SCEHR5.8
5.8m Black: SCEHR5.8-B
2.9m Polish: SCEHR2.9
2.9m Black: SCEHR2.9-B
NEW
us at info@scenik.co.nz for any other enquiries.
Now
available with

1000mm HIGH and
12mm THICK glass
(width/order code)
600mm/SCE0610BP
700mm/SCE0710BP
800mm/SCE0810BP
850mm/SCE08510BP
900mm/SCE0910BP
950mm/SCE09510BP
1000mm/SCE1010BP
1050mm/SCE10510BP
1100mm/SCE1110BP
1150mm/SCE11510BP
1200mm/SCE1210BP
1250mm/SCE12510BP
1300mm/SCE1310BP
1350mm/SCE13510BP
1400mm/SCE1410BP
BALUSTRADE
PANELS
POOL FENCING PANELS
Range of glass
clamps
Handrail
5.8m Polish: SCEHR5.8
5.8m Black: SCEHR5.8-B
2.9m Polish: SCEHR2.9
2.9m Black: SCEHR2.9-B
NEW
us at info@scenik.co.nz for any other enquiries.
Now
available with